

 Wall Street Finance Limited Unit 622, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar, Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093 CIN No. L99999MH1986PLC039660
 +91 22 62709600

info@wsfx.in
www.wsfx.in

7th April, 2021

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: <u>511147</u>

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

With reference to the above, please find enclosed the certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended 31st March, 2021.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Wall Street Finance Limited CHAITA LIDESA

Chaitali Desai Company Secretary

Encl.: As above



Wall Street Finance Limited

Unit 622, The Summit Business Bay - Omkar, Opp. PVR Cinema, Chakala, M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093 CIN No. L99999MH1986PL C039660

+91 22 62709600

info@wsfx.in

(1) www.wsfx.in

7th April, 2021

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: <u>511147</u> Company: <u>Wall Street Finance Limited</u>

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: <u>Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure</u> <u>Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended 31st March, 2021</u>

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in relation to share transfer facility are maintained by the Company's Share Transfer Agent viz. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. having permanent SEBI Registration No: INR000001385.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours faithfully, For Wall Street Finance Limited

Chaitali Desai Compliance Officer For Bigshare Services Private Limited

S Arunraj

Authorised Signatory